Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Radial Lead
NPCAPTM-PSESeries
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Capacitance code (ex. 820µF:821)
Lead forming·Taping code
Terminal code
Voltage code (ex. 2.5V:2R5, 4V:4R0, 6.3V:6R3)
Series code
Category
A P S E 2 R 5 E A A 5 6 1 F 0 8 SM
Please refer to "Product code guide (conductive polymer type)"
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
ESR
(mΩ max./20℃, 100k to 300kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/105℃, 100kHz)
Part No.
2.5
680 8×6 8 4,900 APSE2R5E□□681MH06S
820 6.3×8 7 5,000 APSE2R5E□□821MF08S
4 560 6.3×8 7 5,000 APSE4R0E□□561MF08S
6.3
470 6.3×8 8 4,700 APSE6R3E□□471MF08S
560 6.3×8 8 4,700 APSE6R3E□□561MF08S
□□ : Enter the appropriate lead forming or taping code.
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Frequency（Hz） 120 1k 10k 50k 100k to 500k
Radial lead type 0.10 0.35 0.60 0.80 1.00
2-43 CAT. No. E1001R
CONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID CAPACITORS